Y

From:

IKKYU G.K.
IKKYU G.K.

K K Y U

PREMIUM JAPANESE GREEN TEA

Noke 8-29-7

Sawara-ku Fukuoka city
Japan 814-0171
ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

To:

Kamon Shoten
kamonstore.lyon@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty

2
2

Service

1Kg - Matcha Culinaire de Yame AZAMI

1kg - Genmaicha Bio Premium de Yame
- MASAMI

1kg - Sencha High-Grade de Chiran -
REN

1kg - Houjicha Bio Premium de
Miyazaki - YAMATO

Frais de Transport (estimation) FeDex
International Express

GENERAL CONDITIONS
Prices in Japanese yen.
Availability subject to vary depending on the time of the year and quantities ordered. Delivery country consumption tax may be applied by
local customs. Custom duty taxes are not included, please contact your local customs office for information about duty taxes in force
regarding green tea from Japan.
PAYMENT CONDITIONS

Payment terms: 100% at time of order.
Payment should be made via bank transfer using online service Wise (www.wise.com).

Quote Number
Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

¥6,500.00
¥4,000.00

¥11,000.00

¥7,600.00

¥8,000.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

QUO0-20220122
December 23, 2022

Adjust

0%
0%

0%
0%

0.00%

Thanks for choosing IKKYU G.K. | ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

¥47,600.00

Sub Total

¥13,000.00
¥8,000.00

¥11,000.00

¥7,600.00

¥8,000.00

¥47,600.00
¥0.00

¥47,600.00
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