From:

IKKYU G.K.

IKKYU G.K.

Noke 8-29-7

Sawara-ku Fukuoka city

Japan 814-0171

ikkyu@ikkyu-tea.com

Total	¥47,600.00
Quote Date	December 23, 2022
Quote Number	QUO-20220122

To:

Kamon Shoten

kamonstore.lyon@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
2	1Kg - Matcha Culinaire de Yame AZAMI	¥6,500.00	0%	¥13,000.00
2	1kg - Genmaicha Bio Premium de Yame - MASAMI	¥4,000.00	0%	¥8,000.00
1	1kg - Sencha High-Grade de Chiran - REN	¥11,000.00	0%	¥11,000.00
1	1kg - Houjicha Bio Premium de Miyazaki - YAMATO	¥7,600.00	0%	¥7,600.00
1	Frais de Transport (estimation) FeDex International Express	¥8,000.00	0.00%	¥8,000.00

Total	¥47,600.00
Tax	¥0.00
Sub Total	¥47,600.00

GENERAL CONDITIONS

Prices in Japanese yen.

Availability subject to vary depending on the time of the year and quantities ordered. Delivery country consumption tax may be applied by local customs. Custom duty taxes are not included, please contact your local customs office for information about duty taxes in force regarding green tea from Japan.

PAYMENT CONDITIONS

Payment terms: 100% at time of order.

Payment should be made via bank transfer using online service Wise (www.wise.com).